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TB area @Home TEAM Time Slot TEAM FB area @Home

HT1 08:00 - 08:25 HT5
HT2 08:25 - 08:50 HT6
HT3 08:50 - 09:15 HT7
HT4 09:15 - 09:40 HT1
HT5 09:40 - 10:05 HT8
HT6 10:05 - 10:30 HT3
HT7 10:30 - 10:55 HT4

10:55 - 11:20
11:20 - 11:45
11:45 - 12:10

HT1 13:05 - 13:30
HT2 13:30 - 13:55
HT3 13:55 - 14:20 HT7
HT4 14:20 - 14:45 HT8
HT5 14:45 - 15:10
HT6 15:10 - 15:35

15:35 - 16:00
16:00 - 16:25
16:25 - 16:50 WT1
16:50 - 17:15 WT2
17:15 - 17:40 WT3
17:40 - 18:05

HT7 18:05 - 18:30 HT1
HT8 18:30 - 18:55 HT3

18:55 - 19:20 HT4
19:20 - 19:45 HT5
19:45 - 20:10

TBM 1H
TBM 2H
TBM 3H

DAY 1
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TBM 1H (Round 1)

FBM 2H (Round 1)

Opening

TBM 2H (Round 1)

Getting to know my home

FBM 3H (Round 1) ALL

Opening 12:10 - 13:05

FBM 1W (Round 1)

FBM 2H (Round 1)

FBM 1H (Round 1)

TBM 2H (Round 1)

Welcoming visitors
Catering for Grannie Annie's comfort

TB area @Home TEAM Time Slot TEAM FB area @Home

HT1 08:00 - 08:25 WT1
HT2 08:25 - 08:50 WT2
HT3 08:50 - 09:15 WT3
HT4 09:15 - 09:40
HT5 09:40 - 10:05 WT1
HT6 10:05 - 10:30 WT2
HT8 10:30 - 10:55 WT3
HT9 10:55 - 11:20

11:20 - 11:45
TBA 11:45 - 12:10 WT1
TBA 12:10 - 12:35 WT2
TBA 12:35 - 13:00 WT3
TBA 13:00 - 13:25
TBA 13:25 - 13:50
TBA 13:50 - 14:15 TBA

14:15 - 14:40 TBA
TBA 14:40 - 15:05 TBA
TBA 15:05 - 15:30 TBA
TBA 15:30 - 15:55 TBA
TBA 15:55 - 16:20

16:20 - 16:45
TBA 16:45 - 17:10 TBA
TBA 17:10 - 17:35 TBA
TBA 17:35 - 18:00 TBA

18:00 - 18:25 TBA
TBA 18:25 - 18:50 TBA
TBA 18:50 - 19:15 TBA
TBA 19:15 - 19:40 TBA
TBA 19:40 - 20:05

FBM 1H
FBM 2H
FBM 3H Speech Understanding functionality

Object Perception functionality
Object Manipulaton functionality
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TBM 3H (Round 2)

DAY 2

FBM 1W (Round 2)

FBM 1H (Round 2)

mixed 
ROUND1 + 
ROUND2

FBM 2W (Round 2)

FBM 2W (Round 1)

TBM 2H (Round 2)

FBM 2H (Round 2)

TBM 3H (Round 1)

TBM 2H (Round 2)

TBM 1H (Round 2)

08:00

09:00 HT2
HT4
HT5
HT6

10:00

HT1
HT8

11:00 HT2
HT4
HT5
HT6

12:00

13:00

HT1
HT2

14:00 HT4
HT5
HT6

15:00 HT2
HT4
HT5
HT6

16:00

HT1
HT8

17:00 HT2
HT4
HT5
HT6

18:00 HT1
HT2
HT4
HT5

19:00 HT6

20:00

TBM 1H
TBM 2H
TBM 3H
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D

 1
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A
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HT7

FBM1

ALL

TBM3 B

TBM1 A

TBM3 A

HT8

TBM1 B

HT5

HT4

TBM2 A

TBM2 B

HT4

HT5

HT1

HT8

HT6

FBM 1WFBM2

FBM3

Getting to know my home
Welcoming visitors    
Catering for Grannie Annie's comfort

Opening

28-Nov

TB area @Home TEAM Time Slot TEAM FB area @Home

TBA 08:00 - 08:25 WT1
TBA 08:25 - 08:50 WT2

08:50 - 09:15 WT3
FBM 3H (Round 2) ALL 09:15 - 09:40

09:40 - 10:05
TBA 10:05 - 10:30
TBA 10:30 - 10:55 TBA
TBA 10:55 - 11:20 TBA
TBA 11:20 - 11:45 TBA

11:45 - 12:10 TBA
TBA 12:10 - 12:35
TBA 12:35 - 13:00 TBA
TBA 13:00 - 13:25 TBA
TBA 13:25 - 13:50 TBA

13:50 - 14:15 TBA
TBA 14:15 - 14:40
TBA 14:40 - 15:05
TBA 15:05 - 15:30 WT1
TBA 15:30 - 15:55 WT2

15:55 - 16:20 WT3
FBM 3H (Round 3) ALL 16:20 - 16:45

Closing 17:00-19:00 Closing

DAY 3

FBM 1W (Round 3)
TBM 3H (Round 2)

TBM 1H (Round 3)

TBM 2H (Round 3)

R
O
U
N
D
 
3

FBM 1W (Round 3)

FBM 1H (Round 3)

TBM 3H (Round 3)

mixed 
ROUND2+ 
ROUND3

FBM 2H (Round 3)

TB area @Work TEAM Time Slot

WT1 08:00 - 08:25
WT2 08:25 - 08:50
WT3 08:50 - 09:15

09:15 - 09:40
09:40 - 10:05

WT1 10:05 - 10:30
WT2 10:30 - 10:55
WT3 10:55 - 11:20

11:20 - 11:45
11:45 - 12:10

13:05 - 13:30
13:30 - 13:55
13:55 - 14:20

WT3 14:20 - 14:45
WT1 14:45 - 15:10
WT2 15:10 - 15:35

15:35 - 16:00
16:00 - 16:25
16:25 - 16:50
16:50 - 17:15
17:15 - 17:40
17:40 - 18:05
18:05 - 18:30
18:30 - 18:55
18:55 - 19:20
19:20 - 19:45
19:45 - 20:10

TBM 1W Prepare Assembly aid tray for force fitting
TBM 2W Plate drilling
TBM 3W Fill a box with parts with manual assembly

DAY 1

Opening 12:10 - 13:05
R
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1

TBM 1W (Round 1)

TBM 2W (Round 1)

TBM 3W (Round 1)

TB area @Work TEAM Time Slot

08:00 - 08:25
08:25 - 08:50
08:50 - 09:15
09:15 - 09:40
09:40 - 10:05
10:05 - 10:30
10:30 - 10:55
10:55 - 11:20
11:20 - 11:45
11:45 - 12:10
12:10 - 12:35
12:35 - 13:00
13:00 - 13:25

WT1 13:25 - 13:50
WT2 13:50 - 14:15
WT3 14:15 - 14:40

14:40 - 15:05
WT1 15:05 - 15:30
WT2 15:30 - 15:55
WT3 15:55 - 16:20

16:20 - 16:45
WT3 16:45 - 17:10
WT1 17:10 - 17:35
WT2 17:35 - 18:00

18:00 - 18:25
18:25 - 18:50
18:50 - 19:15
19:15 - 19:40
19:40 - 20:05

FBM 1W Object Perception functionality
FBM 2W Visual Servoing functionality

DAY 2

TBM 3W (Round 2)

TBM 1W (Round 2)

TBM 2W (Round 2)
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TB area @Work TEAM Time Slot

08:00 - 08:25
08:25 - 08:50
08:50 - 09:15
09:15 - 09:40

WT1 09:40 - 10:05
WT2 10:05 - 10:30
WT3 10:30 - 10:55

10:55 - 11:20
WT1 11:20 - 11:45
WT2 11:45 - 12:10
WT3 12:10 - 12:35

12:35 - 13:00
13:00 - 13:25

WT1 13:25 - 13:50
WT2 13:50 - 14:15
WT3 14:15 - 14:40

14:40 - 15:05
15:05 - 15:30
15:30 - 15:55
15:55 - 16:20
16:20 - 16:45

Closing 17:00-19:00

DAY 3
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TBM 3W (Round 3)

TBM 2W (Round 3)

TBM 1W (Round 3)

All Rounds
Code: Teams TBM1 TBM2 TBM3 FBM1 FBM2
WT1 b-it-bots
WT2 IASLab
WT3 SPQR

Total: 2 2 2 2 2

Round 1:
Code: Teams TBM1 TBM2 TBM3 FBM1 FBM2 FBM3
HT1 b-it-bots
HT2 BARC
HT3 Donaxi
HT4 homer
HT5 Pumas
HT6 SocRob
HT7 Ursus
HT8 Watermelon

Total: 7 8 7 7 6 8

Teams

Code: Teams TBM1 TBM2 TBM3 FBM1 FBM2 FBM3
HT1 b-it-bots
HT2 BARC
HT3 Donaxi
HT4 homer
HT5 Pumas
HT6 SocRob
HT7 Ursus
HT8 Watermelon

Total: 4 5 5 4 4 6

TBA 
Denotes: To Be Announced. After each round, the best teams in each TBM & FBM will pass to the 
next round. The selection of the occupation slots will be assigned by TC-OC members, taking into 
account teams participations in others TBMs & FBMs.

TBMx A and TBMx B: Denote the �rst and second runs of each task benchmark

TBMs@Home
FBMs@Home
TBMs@Work
FBMs@Work

Will participate
Will not participate

Legend

Time / Day Thu, 27 Nov

07:00

08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00 Lecture: 
XiaoPing 

Chen
17:00

18:00

19:00

20:00

21:00

22:00

23:00

Team set up

Team 
Training

Banquet 
Room: 

Astralia 
Hall

Film screening and 
debate                             

Room: IMAX Team Training
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Opening Ceremony / tour                                           
Room: Astralia  Hall
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Cocktail reception + 
press conference  

Closing and Awards 
Ceremony                               

Room: IMAX

Team set up Team set up
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Fri, 28 Nov Sat, 29 Nov Sun, 30 Nov

 @
Ho

m
e 

an
d 

@
W

or
k 

Ta
sk

 B
en

ch
m

ar
ks

 @
H

om
e 

an
d 

@
W

or
k 

Fu
nc

tio
na

lit
y 

Be
nc

hm
ar

ks

 @
H

om
e 

an
d 

@
W

or
k 

Ta
sk

 B
en

ch
m

ar
ks

 @
H

om
e 

an
d 

@
W

or
k 

Ta
sk

 B
en

ch
m

ar
ks

Jo
ur

né
es

 n
at

io
na

le
s d

e 
la

 ro
bo

tiq
ue

 in
te

ra
ct

iv
e 

Ro
om

: V
ég

a 

 Jo
ur

né
es

 n
at

io
na

le
s d

e 
la

 
ro

bo
tiq

ue
 in

te
ra

ct
iv

e 
 

Ro
om

: A
lta

ir 

 R
ob

ot
ic

s E
U

 R
eg

io
ns

 
Ro

om
: V

ég
a 

N
et

w
or

ki
ng

 e
ve

nt
: 

Fr
ie

nd
lin

es
s  

m
ad

e 
in

 
M

id
i-P

yr
én

ée
s  

Ro
om

: A
st

ra
lia

 H
al

l 

 Jo
ur

né
es

 n
at

io
na

le
s d

e 
 la

 ro
bo

tiq
ue

 in
te

ra
ct

iv
e 

Ro
om

: A
lta

ir 

RoCKIn@Home Testbed Occupation

RoCKIn@Work Testbed Occupation

08:00

09:00 HT2
HT4
HT5
HT6

10:00

HT1
HT8

11:00 HT2
HT4
HT5
HT6

12:00

13:00

HT1
HT2

14:00 HT4
HT5
HT6

15:00 HT2
HT4
HT5
HT6

16:00

HT1
HT8

17:00 HT2
HT4
HT5
HT6

18:00 HT1
HT2
HT4
HT5

19:00 HT6

20:00

FBM 1H
FBM 2H
FBM 3H

Object Perception functonality
Object Manipulaton functionality
Speech Understanding functionality

FBM3ALL

HT6

HT8

HT7

HT4

TBM1 B

Lunch

TBM3 B

FBM2

FBM1HT5

TBM1 A

TBM3 A

TBM2 B

HT4

HT5

HT1

HT8

TBM2 A

FBM 1W
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n 

A

FBM 2W

FBM 2W

Ru
n 

B

Important Information

TBMs@Home
FBMs@Home
TBMs@Work
FBMs@Work

Will participate
Will not participate

Legend


